Year 11 Term 1 2023 Assessment Schedule

Subject and Assessment Type

Design — FA1 due date TBC
Industrial Graphics — FA1 exam date TBC

7 Ancient History — FA1 exam Tuesday March 7"
Music — FA1 due Thursday March 9™
Chemistry — FA1 exam Thursday March 9™
Film, Tv and Media — FA1 Due Friday March 10™
Visual Art — FA1 due Friday March 10™
Visual Arts in Practice — FA1 due Friday March 10%"
Essential English — FA1 exam Part A- Wednesday March 8™
Essential English — FA1 exam Part B — Friday March 10™
Mathematical Methods — FA1 due Friday March 10"

8 Legal Studies — FA1 exam Monday March 13" 8AM
General Mathematics — FA1 due Tuesday March 14t
Essential Mathematics — FA1 due Wednesday March 15"
Modern History — FA1 exam Wednesday March 15" 8AM
Biology — FA1 exam Thursday March 16™
Dance — FA1 due Friday March 17"

Physics — FA1 exam Friday March 17"
Science in Practice — FA1 due Friday March 17"

9 Accounting — FA1 Exam Thursday March 23 Period 1 & 2
Media Arts in Practice — FA1 due Friday March 24"
Drama — FA1 due Friday March 24"

Engineering - FA1 due Friday March 24"
Physical Education - FA1 due Friday March 24"
Sport and Recreation - FA1 due Friday March 24"

10 Furnishing — FA1 due

English — FA1 due Wednesday March 29"

TBC — Day/Date in the week will be confirmed closer to the assessment



Year 11 Term 2 2023 Assessment Schedule

Subject and Assessment Type

1 Specialist Mathematics — FA1 due Tuesday April 18"
Sport and Recreation — IA2 Performance all term

2
3 Film, Tv & Media — FA2 due Friday May 5™
4 Health - FA1 due Friday May 12"
Chemistry — FA2 due Friday May 12t
Essential English — FA2 Monday May 8"
5 Music — FA2 due Monday May 15"
Biology — FA2 due Friday May 19™"
General Mathematics — FA2 exam part 1 Friday May 19" Period 3
Mathematical Methods — FA2 exam part 1 Friday May 19" Period 3
6 General Mathematics — FA2 exam part 2 Tuesday May 23" Period 2
Mathematical Methods — FA2 exam part 2 Tuesday May 23™ Period 2
Essential Mathematics — FA2 exam Tuesday May 23 Period 2
Specialist Mathematics — FA2 exam part 1 Thursday May 15" Period 4
Ancient History — FA2 due Friday May 26"
Physics — FA2 Due Friday May 26th
7 Specialist Mathematics — FA2 exam part 2 Monday May 29" Period 1
Legal Studies — FA2 due Monday May 29"
Modern History — FA2 due Thursday June 1%t
Design — FA2 due date TBC
Science In Practice — FA2 Exam Friday 2" June
8 Dance — FA2 due Friday June 9™
Health — FA2 exam Friday June 9%
Physical Education — FA2 due Friday June 9"
Industrial Graphics — FA2 due date TBC
9 English — FA2 exam Monday 12" and Wednesday 14"
Accounting — FA2 exam Thursday June 15" Periods 1&2
Media Arts in Practice — FA2 due Friday June 16™
Drama — FA2 due Friday June 16"
Visual Art - FA2 due Friday June 16"
Visual Art in Practice - FA2 due Friday June 16™
Engineering — FA2 due Friday June 16"
10 Furnishing - FA2 due date TBC
Sport and Recreation — I1A2 Performance all term

TBC — Day/Date in the week will be confirmed closer to the assessment



Year 11 Term 3 2023 Assessment Schedule

Subject and Assessment Type

Physics — FA3 due Friday July 28™

Chemistry - FA3 due Friday August 4

Legal Studies — FA3 due Thursday August 10"
Media Arts in Practice — FA3 due Friday August 11%"
Biology — FA3 due Friday August 11"

6 Essential English — FA3 Monday August 14"
Modern History — FA3 due Wednesday August 16"
Film, Tv & Media — FA3 due Friday August 18"
Science in Practice - FA3 due Friday August 18™
Essential Mathematics - FA3 due Friday August 18"
7 Ancient History — FA3 due Friday August 25"
Physical Education — FA3 due Friday August 25"
Sport and Recreation - FA3 due Friday August 25"
8 Drama — FA3 due Friday September 1%t (SFD)
Design — FA3 due date TBC
Industrial Graphics — FA3 due date TBC
9 Music — FA3 due Monday September 4™
Accounting — FA3 due Friday September 8"
Dance — FA3 due Friday September 8"
Visual Art - FA3 due Friday September 8"
Visual Arts in Practice - FA3 due Friday September 8™
Engineering — FA3 due Friday September 8"
10 Film, Tv & Media — FA4 Exam Block
Dance — FA4 Exam Block
Drama — FA4 Exam Block
Music — FA4 Exam Block
Visual Art — FA4 Exam Block
Biology — FA4 Exam Block
Chemistry — FA4 Exam Block
Physics — FA4 Exam Block
English — FA3 Exam Block
Essential Mathematics — FA3 Exam Block
General Mathematics — FA3 Exam Block
Mathematical Methods — FA3 Exam Block
Specialist Mathematics — FA3 Exam Block
Furnishing — FA3 due date TBC
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TBC — Day/Date in the week will be confirmed closer to the assessment
Exam block will run from Monday September 11 until Friday September 15. Dates and times
of exams will be determined and published early in term 3.



Year 11 Term 4 2023 Assessment Schedule

Subject and Assessment Type

2 Media Arts in Practice — FA4 due Friday October 13"
Furnishing — FA4 due date TBC
Physical Education — FA4 Exam Friday October 13"

3 Legal Studies — FA4 exam Wednesday October 18"
Health — FA3/4 Friday October 20™

4 Design — FA4 exam TBC
Essential English — FA4 due Wednesday October 25"

5 Ancient History — FA4 exam Wednesday November 15t
Modern History — FA4 exam Wednesday November 15t
Science in Practice — FA4 exam Friday November 3™

7 Specialist Mathematics — IA1due Thursday November 16%
Sport and Recreation — FA4 Performance Friday November 17"
8 Accounting — IA1 Exam Tuesday November 215t Period 3&4
Film, Tv & Media — IA1 due Tuesday November 215t
Dance — IA1 due Tuesday November 215t
Chemistry IA1 — exam Tuesday 215 November
Physics — IA1 exam due Wednesday 22" November
English — IA2 due Wednesday November 22"
Biology — IA1 exam Thursday 23™ November
General Mathematics — IA1due Friday November 24"
Mathematical Methods — IA1due Friday November 24"
Visual Art in Practice — FA4 due Friday November 24"
Engineering Skills — FA4 due Friday November 24"
Industrial Graphics — FA4 due date TBC

TBC — Day/Date in the week will be confirmed closer to the assessment



